RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC

am

Ergebnis Klasse 2

Platz StNr.
1. 22
2. 20
3. 34
4. 24
5. 27
6. 19
7. 26
8. 29
9. 31
10. 33
11. 23
12. 28
13. 21
14. 30
15. 32
16. 25

Pkt.

10,38
9,75
9,11
8,50
7,88

7,25
6,62
6,00
5,38
4,75

4,12
3,50
2,88
2,25
1,62

1,00

Fahrer

Schopper Marius
Kohl Florian
Schenk David
Wagner Leeroy
Weinmar Sebastian

GroB Lukas
Perstorfer Leo
Reischl Erik
Stauder Maximilian
Trauner Zoey

Endl Lukas

Eiter Jonas
Weidinger Matthias
Schneider Johannes

Feichtmeier Franziska

Spannbauer Luca

16 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club Lizenz
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC

MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
MSC Rohrnbach e.V. im ADAC
AC Aicha vorm Walid e.V. Im ADA
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.

MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Roéhrnbach e.V. im ADAC
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA

MSC Rohrnbach e.V. im ADAC

Training

0:44,83 +6
0:40,26 +2
0:41,12
0:43,43 +14
0:42,50 +14

0:41,53
0:41,84 +14
0:45,06 +2
0:44,18 +2
0:41,37 +2

0:41,82 +12
0:39,00 +10
0:43,27 +10
0:42,95 +4

1:10,56 +26

0:47,50 +26

ADAC

Lauf 1

0:39,70
0:39,81
0:39,99
0:41,06
0:41,93 +2

0:40,26 +2
0:42,04 +2
0:44,57 +4
0:44,07 +4
0:41,25 +14

0:41,12 +10
0:41,90 +12
0:43,93 +10
1:02,27 +6

0:44,43 +12

0:41,46 +30

Lauf 2

0:39,52
0:39,76
0:40,41
0:41,60 +4
0:41,92 +2

0:41,97 +4
0:41,34 +4
0:41,63

0:45,65 +2
0:40,27 +2

0:40,80 +10
0:42,45 +8
0:44,37 +10
0:41,84 +2
0:58,74 +6

0:44,07 +14

1:19,22
1:19,57
1:20,40
1:26,66 (4)
1:27,85 (4)

1:28,23 (6)
1:29,38 (6)
1:30,20 (4)
1:35,72 (6)
1:37,52 (16)

1:41,92 (20)
1:44,35 (20)
1:48,30 (20)
1:52,11 (8)

2:01,17 (18)

2:09,53 (44)
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